
Paddy(Common) price in Madhya Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Paddy(Common) - Basmati Raisen APMC  42.75  4,275.00  4275 -  4,260.00 2026-03-01

Paddy(Common) - Paddy Bareli APMC  43.11  4,311.00  4311 -  4,171.00 2026-03-01

Paddy(Common) - Paddy Udaipura APMC  43.00  4,300.00  4300 -  4,300.00 2026-03-01

Paddy(Common) - Dhan Obedullaganj APMC  43.25  4,325.00  4395 -  4,280.00 2026-03-01

Paddy(Common) - Puspa (MR 301) Bareli APMC  35.01  3,501.00  3501 -  3,501.00 2026-03-01

Paddy(Common) - Dhan Bareli APMC  43.05  4,305.00  4305 -  4,305.00 2026-02-22

Paddy(Common) - Basmati Silvani APMC  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2026-02-08

Paddy(Common) - Basmati Bareli APMC  39.50  3,950.00  3950 -  3,901.00 2026-02-08

Paddy(Common) - Puspa (MR 301) Raisen APMC  40.50  4,050.00  4050 -  4,050.00 2026-02-08

Paddy(Common) - Dhan Raisen APMC  40.25  4,025.00  4025 -  3,885.00 2026-02-07

Paddy(Common) - Puspa (MR 301) Obedullaganj APMC  41.90  4,190.00  4190 -  2,400.00 2026-02-07

Paddy(Common) - Basmati 1509 Obedullaganj APMC  34.75  3,475.00  3475 -  3,475.00 2026-02-07

Paddy(Common) - Paddy Raisen APMC  39.80  3,980.00  3980 -  3,960.00 2026-02-06

Paddy(Common) - Basmati Obedullaganj APMC  42.00  4,200.00  4300 -  3,900.00 2026-02-06

Paddy(Common) - Basmati Gairatganj APMC  39.00  3,900.00  3900 -  3,680.00 2026-02-01

Paddy(Common) - Dhan Udaipura APMC  39.10  3,910.00  3910 -  3,910.00 2026-01-31

Paddy(Common) - Paddy Obedullaganj APMC  37.85  3,785.00  3785 -  3,785.00 2026-01-28

Paddy(Common) - Basmati Udaipura APMC  38.00  3,800.00  3850 -  3,800.00 2026-01-25

Paddy(Common) - Dhan Silvani APMC  36.00  3,600.00  3925 -  3,500.00 2026-01-11

Paddy(Common) - Paddy-Organic Bareli APMC  36.50  3,650.00  3650 -  3,650.00 2025-12-25

Paddy(Common) - 1121 Obedullaganj APMC  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  2,000.00 2025-12-21

Paddy(Common) - Kranti Obedullaganj APMC  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  1,950.00 2025-12-21

Paddy(Common) - Paddy Silvani APMC  35.50  3,550.00  3555 -  3,550.00 2025-12-14

Paddy(Common) - Common Obedullaganj APMC  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-12-14
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Paddy(Common) - Paddy Gairatganj APMC  36.00  3,600.00  3700 -  3,500.00 2025-12-14

Paddy(Common) - Dhan Gairatganj APMC  32.65  3,265.00  3265 -  3,265.00 2025-12-14
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